RECEIVED BY CITY CLERK

4/30/2023 7:31 P.M.

(K Bmgpos— STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF OKLAHOMACITY

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate

JAMES FENIMORE COOPER

AMENDED: [ |

Full Name of Committee

JAMES FOR OKC 2023

Complete Name of Office Sought y () AHHOMA CITY COUNCIL WARD 2

Special or General Election Dat

2/14/2023

TeofRepo ST ELECTION

Reporting Period:

1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

|:| FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

I:l DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AGOREGATE
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |$40,192.02
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] 0.00 5,135.49
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 5,541.00 49,126.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] 750.00 9,250.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] 0.00 0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] 450.00 450.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] . 0.00 0.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] f:’fcroarftfigzif:_'e number and add to Schedule & | () ) 0.00
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |$6,741.00 $63,961.49
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] 0.00 65.20
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) 0.00 0.00
11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $6,741 .00 $64,02669
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E | 23,552.88 41,416.38
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] 0.00 0.00
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] 0.00 0.00
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] | 0.00 0.00
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: |$23,552.88 $41,416.38
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] 0.00 0.00
18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B) 0.00 0.00
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] 0.00 0.00
20. | Debt from Prior Committee 0.00 0.00
21. REPORTING PERIOD ENl[)LI“l:leJr]if:}gAl;Ilg]lEﬂ $ ) 3, 380.14

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report. O

04/30/2023

Date submitted

Officer’s signature
Doc ID: 7e09e2540c1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER JAMES FOR OKC 2023
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
POST ELECTION 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023 NA
Contributions of $50 or Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 13 $ 234.00 $ 3,940.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information ) Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor

1/31/2023 | Robert Alfson
805 NW 38th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Individual

2/1/2023 Jane Wheeler
3247 Winters Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Individual

2/3/2023 Cornell Gallagher
928 NW 25th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106-5620 $50.00 $100.00 $ 600.00

Individual

2/3/2023 Diana Montgomery
6605 NW 33rd St
Bethany, OK 73008 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

Individual

2/3/2023 Bonnie Blumert
2320 NW 27th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Individual

2/4/2023 Eloise Bentley
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Retired Retired $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

Individual

2/4/2023 Carol Brown
4900 Nimitz Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Individual

2/5/2023 Luke Pratt
2034 NW 17th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106-1806 $100.00 $100.00 $ 700.00

Individual

2/5/2023 Cornell Gallagher
928 NW 25th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106-5620 $ 50.00 $100.00 $ 600.00

Individual

2/5/2023 Stephen Lalli o
5200 N Miller P Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

2/6/2023 Shannon Warren N
2613 NW 68th St Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 $ 100.00 $100.00 $100.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1
Doc ID: 7e09e2540¢1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590



Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued
Amended: [

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER
Type of Report

POST ELECTION

Full Name of Committee

JAMES FOR OKC 2023
Reporting Period:

1/31/20283 - 3/31/2023

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

2/7/2023

Carol Sullivan
3139 Venice Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465

Individual

$100.00

$150.00

$ 1,550.00

2/7/2023

Joseph Dorman
PO Box 524
Rush Spring, OK 73082

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

2/7/2023

Dalton Stuart
3632 Linda Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Individual

$ 39.00

$ 39.00

$ 78.00

2/7/2023

Kim Doty
3222 Winter Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Individual

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

2/7/2023

Elizabeth Drew
617 NW 28th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103-1006

Individual

$ 400.00

$ 400.00

$ 700.00

2/7/2023

Shun Kiang
600 NW 27th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103

Individual

$ 39.00

$ 39.00

$ 64.00

2/8/2023

Andrew Tevington
6119 Riviera Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7374

Individual

$ 39.00

$ 39.00

$117.00

2/8/2023

Elizabeth Sidler
532 NW Eubanks St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

2/8/2023

J. Kelly Work
901 NW 41st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 300.00

2/9/2023

Robert Funk, Jr.
1001 N Broadway Ave, OKC,
OK 73102 Owner / Prodigal

Individual

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

2/9/2023

Jon Horinek
139 Harriet St Apt 1
San Francisco, CA 94103-4091

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 200.00

2/9/2023

Candice Hillenbrand
2412 N Olie Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73106

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

Doc ID: 7e09e2540¢c1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued
Amended: [

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER

Type of Report

Full Name of Committee

JAMES FOR OKC 2023
Reporting Period:

Number (if assigned)

POST ELECTION

1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

2/10/2023

LGBTQ Victory Fund Federal PAC
1225 | St NW, Suite 525
Washington, DC 20005

Political Action Committee

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

2/10/2023

Courtney Hurst
1417 NW 29th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106-3433

Individual

$10.00

$10.00

$ 70.00

2/10/2023

Aaron Diehl
2235 NW 31st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 300.00

2/12/2023

John Beedon
1135 NW 39th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-5427

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 2,750.00

2/13/2023

Fiyyaz Pirani
11150 South Wilcrest Dr
Houston, TX 77099

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

2/13/2023

Doug Eason
9211 Lake Hefner Pkwy
Oklahoma City, OK 73120

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

2/16/2023

Samuel Hooker
519 NW 25th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103-1521

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

2/17/2023

Walker Milligan
509 NW 41st St
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-7025

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 200.00

2/17/2023

Michael Dover
3406 Venice Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7445

Individual

$25.00

$ 60.00

$ 675.00

2/20/2023

OMCA PAC
1603 E 19th St, Ste 102
Edmond, OK 73013

Political Action Committee

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

2/20/2023

Carol Sullivan
3139 Venice Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465

Individual

$ 50.00

$150.00

$1,550.00

2/22/2023

Britney Lederman
12443 Glenbush Dr
Maryland Heights, MO 63043-2916

Individual

$10.00

$10.00

$190.00
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [ ]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER JAMES FOR OKC 2023
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
POST ELECTION 1/31/20283 - 3/31/2023
Contributor Information Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor | yy Contributor

2/23/2023 |Jon Lowrey
6310 Glenbrook Ct
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-1020 $ 25.00 $ 25.00 $ 325.00

Individual

2/27/2023 |Jan Fischer Bachman
2605 NW 26th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107-2231 $20.00 $ 20.00 $ 200.00

Individual

3/17/2023 | Michael Dover
3406 Venice Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7445 $ 25.00 $ 50.00 $675.00

Individual
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE B—TRANSFERS AND OTHER FUNDS RECEIVED

Amended:| |

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER

Full Name of Committee

JAMES FOR OKC 2023

Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
POST ELECTION 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023
Description of Other Reporting Aggregate
Date Type of Other Funds Funds Amount Period Total Total
1/31/2023 | Refund Refund of Contest Hearing
fee from Oklahoma County
Election Board $ 250.00 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
3/30/2023 | Refund Refund of Contest Hearing

fee from Oklahoma County
Election Board $ 200.00 $ 450.00 $ 450.00
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: |:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER JAMES FOR OKC 2023
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Partial Quarter 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 15 $ 458.51 $1,491.02
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Date | N | Cotesoryol | GO Svices | Amount | Perod | AT
[Committee Name, Committee #] Purchased Total
2/1/2023 Bergmann Zwerdling Direct Operating Direct mail
1350 Connecticut Avenue, NW | Expenditure
#400 $6,783.26|$ 17,326.74 § 17,326.74
2/1/2023 Wilder Campaigns, Ltd Co Operating Campaign management
2208 N Brauer Ave Expenditure
Oklahoma City, OK 73106-4034 $1,118.80| $1,118.80 | $ 6,500.00
2/2/2023 NGP VAN, Inc Operating Campaign software
655 15th St NW Ste 650 Expenditure
Washington, DC 20005-5738 $370.00f $370.00|$1,100.00
2/3/2023 The Olie Gathering Place Operating Venue rental
2412 N Olie Ave. Expenditure
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 $767.00f $767.00| $767.00
2/7/2023 Big Truck Tacos Operating Event catering
530 NW 23rd St Expenditure
Oklahoma City, OK 73104 $1,363.08| $1,363.08 | $ 1,363.08
2/10/2023 |Bergmann Zwerdling Direct Operating Direct malil
1350 Connecticut Avenue, NW | Expenditure
#400 $10,543.48|$ 17,326.74 5 17,326.74
2/14/2023 | The Gayly Operating Newspaper advertising
37 NE 37th Expenditure
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 $ 1,000.00| $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
3/31/2023 | Anedot, Inc. Operating Payment processing
1340 Poydras St, Ste 770 Expenditure fees
New Orleans, LA 70112 $116.24| $116.24| $1,868.14

Doc ID: 7e09e2540¢c1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590
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