Owny & Simpson STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

F	ull Legal	Name of Candidate JAMES FENIMORE COOPER		AMENDED:			
F	JAMES FOR OKC 2023						
С	Complete	Name of Office Sought OKLAHOMA CITY COUNCIL WARD 2	Special or General El	ection Date 2/14/2023			
Т	ype of Report POST ELECTION Reporting Period: 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023						
		O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions,		avnand any funds			
L		ring this reporting period.	incui any ioans, or	expend any funds			
ſ	FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Re	ules and has no fun	ds remaining.			
•		DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was r					
			REPORTING				
		SCHEDULE SUMMARY	PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL			
	1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$40,192.02				
	2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	0.00	5,135.49			
	3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	5,541.00	49,126.00			
	4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	750.00	9,250.00			
	5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	0.00	0.00			
	6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	450.00	450.00			
	7a.	Loans [Schedule C] .	0.00	0.00			
	7b.	$Loan\ For giveness\ [Schedule\ C]\ \stackrel{Enter.as.a\ negative\ number.and.add\ to\ Schedule\ A}{as.a\ contribution.}$	0.00	0.00			
	8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$6,741.00	\$63,961.49			
	9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	0.00	65.20			
	10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	0.00	0.00			
	11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$6,741.00	\$64,026.69			
	12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	23,552.88	41,416.38			
	13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	0.00	0.00			
	14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	0.00	0.00			
	15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	0.00	0.00			
	16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$23,552.88	\$41,416.38			
	17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	0.00	0.00			
	18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)	0.00	0.00			
	19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	0.00	0.00			
	20.	Debt from Prior Committee	0.00	0.00			
	21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:	\$23,380.14				

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

04/30/2023

Officer's signature v 2021.1 Doc ID: 7e09e2540c1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	Full Name of Committee JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report POST ELECTION	Reporting Period: 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023	Number (if assigned) NA

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	13	\$ 234.00	\$ 3,940.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
Date	[Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	by Contributor	by Contributor
1/31/2023	Robert Alfson 805 NW 38th St	Individual	4 = 0 0 0	4 = 0 0 0	4.50.00
	Oklahoma City, OK 73118		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/1/2023	Jane Wheeler 3247 Winters Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$ 75.00	¢ 75.00	¢ 75.00
2/3/2023	Cornell Gallagher 928 NW 25th St	Individual		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
	Oklahoma City, OK 73106-5620		\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
2/3/2023	Diana Montgomery 6605 NW 33rd St	Individual			
	Bethany, OK 73008		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/3/2023	Bonnie Blumert 2320 NW 27th St	Individual			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73107		\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
2/4/2023	Eloise Bentley Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual			
	Retired Retired		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/4/2023	Carol Brown 4900 Nimitz Blvd	Individual			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73112		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/5/2023	Luke Pratt 2034 NW 17th St	Individual			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73106-1806		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
2/5/2023	Cornell Gallagher 928 NW 25th St	Individual			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73106-5620		\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
2/5/2023	Stephen Lalli 5200 N Miller PI Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/6/2023	Shannon Warren 2613 NW 68th St	Individual			Ψ 00.00
	Oklahoma City, OK 73116		\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1

${\bf Committee\ Schedule\ A-Monetary\ Contributions\ Continued}$

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
POST ELECTION	1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023	NA NA

Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
Carol Sullivan 3139 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,550.00
Joseph Dorman PO Box 524 Rush Spring, OK 73082	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Dalton Stuart 3632 Linda Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00
Kim Doty 3222 Winter Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Elizabeth Drew 617 NW 28th St	Individual	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 700.00
Shun Kiang 600 NW 27th St	Individual	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 64.00
Andrew Tevington 6119 Riviera Dr	Individual	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 117.00
Elizabeth Sidler 532 NW Eubanks St Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
J. Kelly Work 901 NW 41st St Oklahoma City, OK 73118	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
Robert Funk, Jr. 1001 N Broadway Ave, OKC, OK 73102 Owner / Prodigal	Individual	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Jon Horinek 139 Harriet St Apt 1 San Francisco, CA 94103-4091	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
Candice Hillenbrand 2412 N Olie Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
	[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #] Carol Sullivan 3139 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465 Joseph Dorman PO Box 524 Rush Spring, OK 73082 Dalton Stuart 3632 Linda Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Kim Doty 3222 Winter Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Elizabeth Drew 617 NW 28th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103-1006 Shun Kiang 600 NW 27th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Andrew Tevington 6119 Riviera Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7374 Elizabeth Sidler 532 NW Eubanks St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 J. Kelly Work 901 NW 41st St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Robert Funk, Jr. 1001 N Broadway Ave, OKC, OK 73102 Owner / Prodigal Jon Horinek 139 Harriet St Apt 1 San Francisco, CA 94103-4091 Candice Hillenbrand 2412 N Olie Ave	[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #] Carol Sullivan 3139 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465 Joseph Dorman PO Box 524 Rush Spring, OK 73082 Dalton Stuart 3632 Linda Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Kim Doty 3222 Winter Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73112 Elizabeth Drew 617 NW 28th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103-1006 Shun Kiang 600 NW 27th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Andrew Tevington 6119 Riviera Dr Oklahoma City, OK 73118 J. Kelly Work 901 NW 41st St Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Robert Funk, Jr. 1001 N Broadway Ave, OKC, OK 73102 Owner / Prodigal Jon Horinek 139 Harriet St Apt 1 San Francisco, CA 94103-4091 Candice Hillenbrand 2412 N Olie Ave	Name/Address/Occupation/Employer Name of Committee, Committee # Individual Individual	Name/Address/Occupation/Employer Name of Committee # Individual Individual Name/Address/Occupation/Employer Name of Committee # Name/Address/Occupation/Employer Name of Committee # Name of Committee #

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1

${\bf Committee\ Schedule\ A-Monetary\ Contributions\ Continued}$

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	Full Name of Committee JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report POST ELECTION	ng Period: 2023 - 3/31/2023	Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
2/10/2023	LGBTQ Victory Fund Federal PAC 1225 I St NW, Suite 525 Washington, DC 20005	Political Action Committee	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2/10/2023	Courtney Hurst 1417 NW 29th St Oklahoma City, OK 73106-3433	Individual	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 70.00
2/10/2023	Aaron Diehl 2235 NW 31st St Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00
2/12/2023	John Beedon 1135 NW 39th St Oklahoma City, OK 73118-5427	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00
2/13/2023	Fiyyaz Pirani 11150 South Wilcrest Dr Houston, TX 77099	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2/13/2023	Doug Eason 9211 Lake Hefner Pkwy Oklahoma City, OK 73120	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2/16/2023	Samuel Hooker 519 NW 25th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103-1521	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2/17/2023	Walker Milligan 509 NW 41st St Oklahoma City, OK 73118-7025	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
2/17/2023	Michael Dover 3406 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7445	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 675.00
2/20/2023	OMCA PAC 1603 E 19th St, Ste 102 Edmond, OK 73013	Political Action Committee	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2/20/2023	Carol Sullivan 3139 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7465	Individual	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,550.00
2/22/2023	Britney Lederman 12443 Glenbush Dr Maryland Heights, MO 63043-2916	Individual	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 190.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	Full Name of Committee JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report POST ELECTION	ng Period: 2023 - 3/31/2023	Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
2/23/2023	Jon Lowrey 6310 Glenbrook Ct Oklahoma City, OK 73118-1020	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00
2/27/2023	Jan Fischer Bachman 2605 NW 26th St Oklahoma City, OK 73107-2231	Individual	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
3/17/2023	Michael Dover 3406 Venice Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73112-7445	Individual	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 675.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE B-TRANSFERS AND OTHER FUNDS RECEIVED

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	Full Name of Committee JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report	Reporting Period: 1/31/2023 - 3/31/2023	Number (if assigned)

Date	Type of Other Funds	Description of Other Funds	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/31/2023	Refund	Refund of Contest Hearing fee from Oklahoma County Election Board	\$ 250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
3/30/2023	Refund	Refund of Contest Hearing fee from Oklahoma County Election Board	\$ 200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				
	Select from Drop Down				

Committee Schedule B v 2020.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E-GENERAL EXPENDITURES

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JAMES FENIMORE COOPER	Full Name of Committee JAMES FOR OKC 2023	
Type of Report: Partial Quarter	ng Period 023 - 3/31/2023	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	15	\$ 458.51	\$ 1,491.02	

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

	Entity Receiving Expenditure		DES EXCEEDING \$2 Description of the		Reporting	A 4
Date	[Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate Total
2/1/2023	Bergmann Zwerdling Direct 1350 Connecticut Avenue, NW	Operating Expenditure	Direct mail			
	#400	Expondituro		\$ 6,783.26	\$ 17,326.74	\$ 17,326.74
2/1/2023	Wilder Campaigns, Ltd Co 2208 N Brauer Ave	Operating Expenditure	Campaign management			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73106-4034			\$ 1,118.80	\$ 1,118.80	\$ 6,500.00
2/2/2023	NGP VAN, Inc 655 15th St NW Ste 650	Operating Expenditure	Campaign software			
	Washington, DC 20005-5738			\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,100.00
2/3/2023	The Olie Gathering Place 2412 N Olie Ave.	Operating Expenditure	Venue rental			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73106			\$ 767.00	\$ 767.00	\$ 767.00
2/7/2023	Big Truck Tacos 530 NW 23rd St	Operating Expenditure	Event catering			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73104			\$ 1,363.08	\$ 1,363.08	\$ 1,363.08
2/10/2023	Bergmann Zwerdling Direct 1350 Connecticut Avenue, NW	Operating Expenditure	Direct mail			
	#400			\$ 10,543.48	\$ 17,326.74	\$ 17,326.74
2/14/2023	The Gayly 37 NE 37th	Operating Expenditure	Newspaper advertising			
	Oklahoma City, OK 73105			\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3/31/2023	Anedot, Inc. 1340 Poydras St, Ste 770	Operating Expenditure	Payment processing fees			
	New Orleans, LA 70112			\$ 116.24	\$ 116.24	\$ 1,868.14

Committee Schedule E Version 2015.1



Title Cooper_2023_Post-Election_Signed

File name Cooper_2023_Post-Election.pdf

Document ID 7e09e2540c1ec99031db86648825a64cc6701590

Audit trail date format MM / DD / YYYY

Status • Signed

Document History

05 / 01 / 2023 Sent for signature to James Cooper

SENT 00:16:26 UTC (james.cooper.f@gmail.com) from aaron@wildercampaigns.com

IP: 162.230.64.242

O5 / 01 / 2023 Viewed by James Cooper (james.cooper.f@gmail.com)

VIEWED 00:21:19 UTC IP: 68.12.64.38

SIGNED 00:33:51 UTC IP: 68.12.64.38

7 05 / 01 / 2023 The document has been completed.

COMPLETED 00:33:51 UTC